®field pri nt Identity delivered.

Fieldprint Collection Site Network

Total Number of Impacted Sources: 194

Street Address m Zip Code | Blocked Timeframe:  Next Closest Available Site: Newlg /B;I;)cked

Birmingham, AL (1) - 2.4 miles

1116 20th Street South

703 Logan Road

601 Gault Avenue North
7169 Highway 72 West

312 Schillinger Road South
90 Springdale Boulevard
3966 Atlanta Highway

7956 Vaughn Road

1250 Central Avenue

300 South Rodney Partham Road
100 North Dixieland Road
20118 North 67th Avenue
154 Navajo Boulevard

1810 West Northern Avenue
288 West Valley Boulevard
2166 West Broadway

353 East Angeleno

3124 1/2 South Sepulveda Boulevard
3010 Wilshire Boulevard
37600 Central Court

906 Grant Avenue

3551 Combine Street

131 2nd Street

864 Grand Avenue

1157 Folsom Street

6017 Snell Avenue

1900 Olympic Boulevard
33562 Yucaipa Boulevard
922 South 4th Avenue

Birmingham (2
Clanton

Fort Payne
Madison (2)
Mobile (1)
Mobile (2)
Montgomery (2)
Montgomery (3)
Hot Springs (1)
Little Rock (2)
Rogers (2)
Glendale (2)
Holbrook
Phoenix (1)
Alhambra
Anaheim (1)
Burbank (1)

Los Angeles (2)
Los Angeles (5)
Newark (2)
Novato

Paso Robles
Petaluma

San Diego (4)
San Francisco (4)
San Jose (4)
Walnut Creek
Yucaipa
Brighton

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AR
AR
AR
AZ
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
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35205
35045
35967
35758
36608
36606
36109
36116
71901
72205
72756
85308
86025
85021
91801
92804
91502
90034
90010
94560
94945
93446
94952
92109
94103
95123
94596
92399
80601

11 weeks - until 10/2
31 weeks - until 10/30
27 weeks - until 10/2
19 weeks - until 10/2
27 weeks - until 10/3
27 weeks - until 10/3
26 weeks - until 10/2
26 weeks - until 10/2
27 weeks - until 10/2
32 weeks - until 11/13
31 weeks - until 11/20
30 weeks - until 10/30
29 weeks - until 10/10
32 weeks - until 10/31
15 weeks - until 10/16
27 weeks - until 10/2
33 weeks - until 11/13
35 weeks - until 11/20
30 weeks - until 10/16
30 weeks - until 10/16
28 weeks - until 10/3
31 weeks - until 10/30
28 weeks - until 10/2
28 weeks - until 10/3
29 weeks - until 10/2
36 weeks - until 11/13
33 weeks - until 10/30
33 weeks - until 11/14
28 weeks - until 10/10

Chelsea, AL - 36.6 miles
Gadsden, AL - 34.2 miles

Madison, AL (1) - 3.0 miles

Mobile, AL (3) - 8.2 miles
Mobile, AL (3) - 2.2 miles
Auburn, AL - 47.2 miles
Auburn, AL - 44.8 miles

Hot Springs, AR (2) - 3.5 miles
Little Rock, AR (1) - 2.5 miles

Rogers, AR (1) - 3.1 miles
Peoria, AZ - 5.0 miles

Snowflake, AZ - 27.8 miles

Phoenix, AZ (1) - 3.6 miles
Altadena, CA - 7.7 miles
La Mirada, CA - 5.6 miles

Sherman Oaks, CA - 9.1 miles
Los Angeles, CA (3) - 2.8 miles
Los Angeles, CA (3) - 5.9 miles
San Jose, CA (3) - 11.6 miles

Napa, CA - 20.8 miles

Santa Maria, CA - 49.6 miles
Santa Rosa, CA - 12.5 miles

San Diego, CA (2) - 3.3 miles
San Francisco, CA (2) - 1.6 miles
San Jose, CA (3) - 11.8 miles

Danville, CA - 6.9 miles

Moreno Valley, CA - 12.6 miles

Arvada, CO - 14.9 miles
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Street Address m Zip Code | Blocked Timeframe: Next Closest Available Site: Newlg /I;I;)cked

145 West Alameda Avenue

98 Wadsworth Boulevard

11 East Main Street

215 East Putnam

94 Norwich Road

781 Cromwell Avenue

14555 Main Street

11352 West State Road

20301 Grande Oak Shoppes Blvd
401 East Las Olas Boulevard

103 West 7th Avenue

5337 North Socrum Loop

27615 US Highway 27

8901 SW 157th Avenue

18350 NW 2nd Avenue

1500 Palm Bay Road

128 North Flagler Avenue

3941 Tamiami Trail

3810 Murrell Road

102 FL-13

576 First Avenue North

19046 Bruce B Downs Boulevard
27251 Wesley Chapel Boulevard
1720 Epps Bridge Parkway

806 Loop Avenue

1353 Riverstone Parkway

5579 Chambler Dunwoody Road
3600 Cherokee Street

1512 Eatonton Road

146 MLK Jr Boulevard

7192 Kalanianaole Highway
2008 West Broadway

5037 NE 14th Street

Denver (1)
Lakewood
Avon

Cos Cob
Plainfield
Rocky Hill (1)
Alachua
Davie (1)
Estero

Fort Lauderdale (1)

Havana
Lakeland (2)
Leesburg (2)
Miami (2)
Miami Gardens
Palm Bay
Pompano Beach
Punta Gorda
Rockledge

St. Johns

St. Petersburg (3)
Tampa (4)
Wesley Chapel
Athens
Bainbridge
Canton
Dunwoody (1)
Kennesaw
Madison
Monroe
Honolulu (2)
Council Bluffs
Des Moines (1)

CO
CT
CcT
CT
CcT
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
HI
1A
1A
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80223
80226
06001
06807
06374
06067
32615
33325
33928
33301
32333
33809
34748
33196
33169
32905
33060
33950
32955
32259
33701
33647
33544
30606
39819
30114
30338
30144
30650
30655
96825
51501
50313

30 weeks - until 10/16
28 weeks - until 10/3
33 weeks - until 11/20
27 weeks - until 10/2
31 weeks - until 10/30
29 weeks - until 10/2
31 weeks - until 10/17
34 weeks - until 11/14
27 weeks - until 10/2
30 weeks - until 10/16
34 weeks - until 11/20
34 weeks - until 11/14
28 weeks - until 10/2
30 weeks - until 10/17
34 weeks - until 11/13
28 weeks - until 10/2
30 weeks - until 10/10
31 weeks - until 10/16
26 weeks - until 10/2
34 weeks - until 10/30
30 weeks - until 10/16
29 weeks - until 10/10
29 weeks - until 10/10
31 weeks - until 10/17
26 weeks - until 10/2
14 weeks - until 11/21
30 weeks - until 10/16
29 weeks - until 10/16
7 weeks - until 10/02
30 weeks - until 10/16
28 weeks - until 10/16
31 weeks - until 11/20
28 weeks - until 10/2

Denver, CO (2) - 4.8 miles
Denver, CO (2) - 9.6 miles
Manchester, CT - 16.7 miles
Stamford, CT - 4.7 miles
Mystic, CT - 23.6 miles
Manchester, CT - 12.6 miles
Gainesville, FL (2) - 7.5 miles
Sunrise, FL - 2.5 miles

Bonita Springs, FL - 7.8 miles
Plantation, FL (2) - 8.2 miles
Tallahassee, FL (3) - 8.4 miles
Lakeland, FL (1) - 4.6 miles
Leesburg, FL (1) - 6.4 miles
Miami, FL (1) - 3.9 miles
Pembroke Pines, FL - 5.5 miles
West Melbourne, FL - 4.0 miles
Margate, FL - 5.6 miles

North Fort Myers, FL - 13.5 miles
Merritt Island, FL - 4.6 miles
Jacksonville, FL (2) - 7.7 miles
St. Petersburg, FL (2) - 2.4 miles
Zephyrhills, FL - 8.4 miles
Zephyrhills, FL - 7.4 miles
Madison, GA - 23.7 miles
Albany, GA - 38.9 miles
Alpharetta, GA (2) - 14.8 miles
Dunwoody, GA (2) - 1.4 miles
Marietta, GA (2) - 6.3 miles
Conyers, GA - 29.8 miles
Conyers, GA - 18.5 miles
Honolulu, HI (1) - 10.3 miles
Bellevue, NE - 8.8 miles

Des Moines, IA (2) - 4.5 miles
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Street Address m Zip Code | Blocked Timeframe: Next Closest Available Site: Newlg /I;I;)cked

2815 100th Street

301 South Prospect Road
1219 North Gary Avenue
1074 West Taylor Street
1507 East 53rd Street

2256 Landmeier Road

21200 South La Grange Road
12240 South Harlem Avenue
5444 East Indiana Ave

5357 East 82nd Street

838 East High Street

1420 West Airline Highway
44 Soldiers Field

1007 Chestnut Street

352 Turnpike Road

719 Sumner Avenue

400 West Cummings Park
1013 Beards Hill Road

15 East Churchville Road
10816 Town Center Boulevard
938 East Swan Creek Road
136 West Dares Beach Road
9 Westminster

6632 Telegraph Road

18701 Grand River

35560 Grand River

10027 Joseph Campau

6026 Kalamazoo Avenue SE
4580 State Street

525 East Michigan Avenue
45971 Hayes Road

29155 Northwestern Highway
7809 Southtown Center

Urbandale
Bloomington

Carol Stream
Chicago (1)
Chicago (4)

Elk Grove Village
Frankfort

Palos Heights
Evansville (1)
Fishers (Indianapolis)
Lexington (2)

La Place

Brighton

Newton
Southborough
Springfield
Woburn (1)
Aberdeen

Bel Air

Dunkirk

Fort Washington (2)
Prince Frederick (2)
Westminster (2)
Bloomfield Hills
Detroit (1)
Farmington Hills (2)
Hamtramck
Kentwood

Saginaw

Saline

Shelby Township
Southfield (1)
Bloomington

IN
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50322
61701
60188
60607
60615
60007
60423
60463
47715
46250
40502
70068
02135
02464
01772
01118
01801
21001
21014
20754
20744
20678
21157
48301
48223
48335
48212
49508
48603
48176
48315
48034
55431

19 weeks - until 11/20
30 weeks - until 10/16
10 weeks - until 10/16
12 weeks - until 10/3
26 weeks - until 10/2
34 weeks - until 11/13
28 weeks - until 10/3
30 weeks - until 10/17
28 weeks - until 10/16
35 weeks - until 11/20
30 weeks - until 10/17
29 weeks - until 10/17
35 weeks - until 11/20
22 weeks - until 10/2
30 weeks - until 10/16
27 weeks - until 10/3
12 weeks - until 10/9
28 weeks - until 10/3
27 weeks - until 10/2
28 weeks - until 10/3
28 weeks - until 10/2
13 weeks - until 10/2
34 weeks - until 11/13
37 weeks - until 11/20
34 weeks - until 11/14
27 weeks - until 10/2
28 weeks - until 10/3
35 weeks - until 11/21
24 weeks - until 10/2
27 weeks - until 10/3
27 weeks - until 10/2
28 weeks - until 10/2
33 weeks - until 11/13

Des Moines, IA (2) - 5.1 miles
Champaign, IL - 42.8 miles
Downers Grove, IL - 10.1 miles
Chicago, IL (6) - 0.6 miles

Chicago, IL (6) - 6.2 miles

Chicago, IL (3) - 11.9 miles
Homewood, IL - 10.2 miles
Chicago, IL (5) - 9.8 miles
Evansville, IN (2) - 5.1 miles
Indianapolis, IN (1) - 5.7 miles
Lexington, KY (1) - 3.5 miles

River Ridge, LA - 18.9 miles
Cambridge, MA - 2.4 miles
Dedham, MA - 5.4 miles

Milford, MA - 10.5 miles

Agawam, MA - 5.7 miles

Woburn, MA (2) - 0.1 miles
Whiteford, MD - 15.8 miles
Baltimore, MD (2) - 11.9 miles
Cheltenham, MD - 9.1 miles

Fort Washington, MD (1) - 2.1 miles
Prince Frederick, MD (1) - 0.9 miles
Westminster, MD (1) - 2.4 miles
Farmington Hills, MI (1) - 4.4 miles
Dearborn, Ml - 9.5 miles
Farmington Hills, Ml (1) - 3.7 miles
Hazel Park, Ml - 5.6 miles

Holland, Ml - 24.0 miles

Midland, Ml - 16.8 miles

Ypsilanti, Ml - 6.2 miles
Farmington Hills, Ml (1) - 21.3 miles
Farmington Hills, MI (1) - 2.7 miles
St. Paul, MN (1) - 7.6 miles
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Street Address m Zip Code | Blocked Timeframe: Next Closest Available Site: Newlg /I;I;)cked

712 Maple Street

6554 Edenvale Boulevard
614 Walmart Drive

9240 Manchester Road
14231 Seaway Road
1852 Banking Street
2095 South Evans Street
1252 26th Street SE

483 Western Boulevard
2527 South 17th

1111 South Marshall Street
2720 Old Fair Road

1001 West 2nd Street
2315 2nd Avenue

2840 South 70th Street
663 North 132nd Street
13100 Birch Drive

3157 Farnam Street

923 Elm Street

578 Park Avenue

263 Central Avenue

10 Schalks Crossing Road
38 East Ridgewood Avenue
2720 Route 42

8 Marian Road

1130 Hamilton Avenue

199 North Arroyo Grande Boulevard

5513 Eastern Avenue
4714 East Flamingo
1656 5th Avenue
557 Grand Concourse
620 Wilson Avenue
534 3rd Avenue

Page 4 of 6

Brainerd

Eden Prairie
Farmington

St. Louis (2)
Gulfport
Greensboro (1)
Greenville
Hickory
Jacksonville (1)
Wilmington (2)

Winston Salem (2)

Grand Island
Hastings
Kearney
Lincoln (2)
Omaha (1)
Omaha (3)
Omaha (4)
Manchester
Freehold
Jersey City (2)
Plainsboro
Ridgewood
Sicklerville
Sparta
Trenton
Henderson (2)
Las Vegas (1)
Las Vegas (4)
Bay Shore
Bronx (1)
Brooklyn (1)
Brooklyn (5)

MN
MO
MO
MS
NC
NC
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COVID-19: Impacted Sources

56401
55346
63640
63144
39503
27408
27834
28602
28546
28401
27101
68801
68901
68847
68506
68154
68164
68131
03101
07728
07307
08536
07450
08081
07871
08629
89074
89119
89121
11706
10451
11207
11215

33 weeks - until 11/20
32 weeks - until 11/20
23 weeks - until 10/3
28 weeks - until 10/3
33 weeks - until 11/13
29 weeks - until 10/9
29 weeks - until 10/9
35 weeks - until 11/20
29 weeks - until 10/9
29 weeks - until 10/9
35 weeks - until 11/13
9 weeks - until 10/2

9 weeks - until 10/2

9 weeks - until 10/2
34 weeks - until 11/20
29 weeks - until 10/10
35 weeks - until 11/20
29 weeks - until 10/10
28 weeks - until 10/2
35 weeks - until 11/13
28 weeks - until 10/9
28 weeks - until 10/2
28 weeks - until 10/2
35 weeks - until 11/21
35 weeks - until 11/20
28 weeks - until 10/9
27 weeks - until 10/2
27 weeks - until 11/20
34 weeks - until 11/20
28 weeks - until 10/9
30 weeks - until 10/16
27 weeks - until 10/3
28 weeks - until 10/3

St. Cloud, MN - 55.4 miles

Minneapolis, MN (1) - 11.0 miles

St. Louis, MO (1) - 51.1 miles
St. Louis, MO (1) - 6.9 miles
Mobile, AL (1) - 53.5 miles
Greensboro, NC (2) - 4.0 miles
Rocky Mount, NC - 36.0 miles
Mooresville, NC - 24.7 miles
Jacksonville, NC (2) - 5.0 miles
Wilmington, NC (1) - 3.4 miles

Winston-Salem, NC (1) - 5.7 miles

Lincoln, NE (1) - 88.7 miles
Beatrice, NE - 89.4 miles
Lincoln, NE (1) - 126.1 miles
Lincoln, NE (1) - 3.7 miles
Omaha, NE (2) - 2.7 miles
Omaha, NE (2) - 4.3 miles
Council Bluffs, IA - 4.4 miles
Concord, NH - 16.0 miles
Middletown, NJ - 13.2 miles
Newark, NJ - 5.9 miles

East Windsor, NJ - 6.1 miles
Glen Rock, NJ - 1.6 miles
Mt. Laurel, NJ - 14.4 miles
Denville, NJ - 13.3 miles
Hamilton, NJ - 4.7 miles
Henderson, NV (1) - 0.9 miles
Las Vegas, NV (3) - 3.2 miles
Las Vegas, NV (3) - 8.9 miles
Islandia, NY - 5.3 miles
Bronx, NY (2) - 2.4 miles
Brooklyn, NY (3) - 4.7 miles
Brooklyn, NY (4) - 3.6 miles
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Street Address m Zip Code | Blocked Timeframe: Next Closest Available Site: Newlg /I;I;)cked

703 Saratoga Road

44-70 21st Street

14 Murray Street

105 East 34th Street

1 Penn Plaza

34 3rd Avenue

191 Main Street

3896 Dewey Avenue
11206 Cosby Manor Road
520 South Main Street
3239 Jefferson Avenue
6151 Wilson Mills Road
2035 Hamilton Avenue
1067 North 21st Street
2100 East High Street
1915 NE Stucki Avenue
1874 Catasauqua Road
6034 Hamilton Boulevard
20710 Route 19

1206 High Street

6059 Allentown Boulevard
3915 Union Deposit Road
1834 East State Street
824 Green Street

4017 Washington Road
1626 Riverside Drive

500 Easton Road
Highway 110 KM 9.8

Carr 345 KM 1.5

141 Jefferson Davis Highway
20 Towne Drive

1529 North Kings Highway
3712 Ringgold Road

Burnt Hills

Long Island City
New York (Lower)
New York (Mid 1)
New York (Mid 2)
New York (Mid 5)
Port Washington
Rochester (1)
Utica

Akron

Cincinnati (2)
Cleveland (1)
Cleveland (2)
Newark (1)
Springfield
Hillsboro
Allentown (1)
Allentown (2)
Cranberry Township
Hanover
Harrisburg (1)
Harrisburg (2)
Hermitage
Marcus Hook
McMurray

South Williamsport
Willow Grove (1)
Aguadilla
Hormigueros
Aiken

Bluffton

Myrtle Beach (1)
Chattanooga (1)

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OR
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PR
PR
SC
SC
SC
N

Fieldprint
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12027
11101
10007
10016
10119
10003
11050
14616
13502
44311
45220
44143
44114
43055
45505
97124
18109
18106
16066
17331
17112
17109
16148
19061
15317
17702
19090
00603
00660
29801
29910
29577
37412

28 weeks - until 10/2
29 weeks - until 10/10
34 weeks - until 11/20
34 weeks - until 11/20
34 weeks - until 11/20
34 weeks - until 11/20
28 weeks - until 10/3
35 weeks - until 11/20
30 weeks - until 10/16
27 weeks - until 10/9
13 weeks - until 10/2
34 weeks - until 11/21
27 weeks - until 10/9
27 weeks - until 10/2
6 weeks - until 10/10
27 weeks - until 10/2
34 weeks - until 11/13
29 weeks - until 10/9
26 weeks - until 10/2
28 weeks - until 10/3
31 weeks - until 10/30
31 weeks - until 10/30
26 weeks - until 10/2
32 weeks - until 11/13
12 weeks - until 10/2
12 weeks - until 10/9
28 weeks - until 10/2
29 weeks - until 10/9
27 weeks - until 10/2
34 weeks - until 11/13
29 weeks - until 10/10
29 weeks - until 10/9
27 weeks - until 10/9

Albany, NY (2) - 16.1 miles
New York, NY (3) - 2.3 miles
New York, NY (3) - 3.1 miles
New York, NY (3) - 0.8 miles
New York, NY (3) - 0.2 miles
New York, NY (3) - 1.8 miles
Glen Cove, NY - 4.0 miles
Rochester, NY (2) - 4.7 miles
Rome, NY - 17.0 miles
Tallmadge, OH - 4.0 miles
Cincinnati, OH (1) - 8.0 miles
Lyndhurst, OH - 1.8 miles
Cleveland, OH (3) - 0.9 miles
Pickerington, OH - 20.6 miles
Beavercreek, OH - 22.6 miles
Beaverton, OR - 6.7 miles
Wyomissing, PA - 35.2 miles
Wyomissing, PA - 24.2 miles
Aliquippa, PA - 11.8 miles

Westminster, MD (1) - 17.9 miles

Camp Hill, PA - 10.0 miles
Camp Hill, PA - 6.6 miles
Hubbard, OH - 7.1 miles
Wilmington, DE - 12.6 miles
Pittsburgh, PA (2) - 8.6 miles
Lewisburg, PA - 18.9 miles

Willow Grove, PA (2) - 1.2 miles

Guaynabo, PR - 64.3 miles
Guaynabo, PR - 65.6 miles

West Columbia, SC (1) - 49.6 miles

Savannah, GA - 26.7 miles
Myrtle Beach, SC (2) - 6.3 miles
Chattanooga, TN (2) - 6.4 miles
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Street Address m Zip Code | Blocked Timeframe: Next Closest Available Site: Newlg /I;I;)cked

107 East Courthouse Square Jonesborough 37659 11 weeks - until 10/3 Johnson City, TN - 3.8 miles
4780 Riverdale Road Memphis (2) TN 38141 15 weeks - until 10/2 Memphis, TN (1) - 2.8 miles
818 SW 9th Avenue Amarillo (1) TX 79101 34 weeks - until 11/13 Amarillo, TX (2) - 1.9 miles

801 Avenue H East Arlington (1) TX 76011 29 weeks - until 10/9 Irving, TX - 14.9 miles

4101 West Green Oaks Arlington (2) TX 76016 14 weeks - until 10/3 Fort Worth, TX (1) - 13.2 miles
18484 Preston Road Dallas (4) TX 75252 31 weeks - until 10/30 Dallas, TX (1) - 10.8 miles

2150 West Northwest Highway Grapevine TX 76051 24 weeks - until 10/17 Trophy Club, TX - 6.6 miles
6250 Westpark Drive Houston (3) TX 77057 28 weeks - until 10/9 Houston, TX (2) - 6.7 miles
25275 Budde Road The Woodlands TX 77380 15 weeks - until 10/2 Houston, TX (5) - 11.8 miles
1502 East Red River Victoria TX 77901 28 weeks - until 10/2 Corpus Christi, TX (2) - 77.6 miles
32 West 200 South Salt Lake City (1) uT 84101 34 weeks - until 11/20 Bountiful, UT - 7.5 miles

1354 East 3300 South Salt Lake City (2) uT 84106 27 weeks - until 10/16 Midvale, UT - 5.4 miles

15030 Jats Drive Brandy Station VA 22714 35 weeks - until 11/13 Fredericksburg, VA (1) - 26.4 miles
801 Butler Street Chesapeake (1) VA 23323 33 weeks - until 11/20 Chesapeake, VA (2) - 2.3 miles
310 West Atlantic Street Emporia VA 23847 34 weeks - until 11/14 Blackstone, VA - 36.3 miles

5 West Back Street Fincastle VA 24090 27 weeks - until 10/2 Roanoke, VA (2) - 13.3 miles
3575 Bridge Road Suffolk (1) VA 23435 11 weeks - until 10/2 Suffolk, VA (2) - 9.1 miles

600 Lee Highway Verona VA 24482 4 weeks - until 10/2 Harrisonburg, VA - 14.6 miles
38 North Main Street Waterbury VT 05676 14 weeks - until 10/30 St. Albans, VT - 36.2 miles

403 Catlin Street Kelso WA 98626 28 weeks - until 10/2 Vancouver, WA (1) - 33.5 miles
325 Washington Avenue Kent WA 98032 28 weeks - until 10/2 Tacoma, WA - 12.5 miles
32650 WA-20 Oak Harbor WA 98277 28 weeks - until 10/2 Port Townsend, WA - 14.6 miles
720 North 10th Street Renton WA 98057 31 weeks - until 10/17 Seattle, WA (5) - 6.5 miles
12345 Lake City Way NE Seattle (1) WA 98125 34 weeks - until 11/20 Seattle, WA (5) - 12.6 miles
13110 NE 177th Place Woodinville WA 98072 32 weeks - until 11/20 Redmond, WA (2) - 7.6 miles
1835 East Edgewood Drive Appleton (1) wi 54913 30 weeks - until 10/16 Menasha, WI - 3.9 miles

4981 South 76th Street Greenfield (1) Wi 53220 28 weeks - until 10/2 Greenfield, WI (2) - 0.8 miles
N168W20379 Main Street Jackson WI 53037 28 weeks - until 10/3 Hartford, WI - 9.8 miles

2545 Roosevelt Road Marinette WI 54143 35 weeks - until 11/20 Green Bay, WI - 56.8 miles
1345 North Jefferson Street Milwaukee (2) WI 53213 32 weeks - until 10/31 Brookfield, WI - 8.9 miles

4230 North Oakland Avenue Milwaukee (3) WI 53211 34 weeks - until 11/14 Brookfield, WI - 9.1 miles

2130 Silvernail Road Pewaukee WI 53072 28 weeks - until 10/2 Brookfield, WI - 10.3 miles
2310 South Green Bay Racine WI 53406 27 weeks - until 10/2 Kenosha, WI (2) - 8.2 miles
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